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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Girls - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,355. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 1,402Virginia Gators

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 855. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Tide Swimming 849. 50Tide Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 541. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 Quest Swimming 448. 50Quest Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 351Rappahannock Y Swim Team
 6,803.50Total

Girls - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Carter Center Aquatics 685. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 2 Piedmont Family Ymca 524Piedmont Family Ymca

 3 Dig Swimming 317Dig Swimming

 4 H2okie Aquatics 197H2okie Aquatics

 5 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 169South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 6 Regency Park Swim Team 152Regency Park Swim Team

 7 Winchester Swim Team 144Winchester Swim Team

 8 Stafford Aquatics Team 129Stafford Aquatics Team

 9 Prince William Swim Club 122Prince William Swim Club

 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 120. 50Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 11 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 60Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 12 Virginia YMCA Aquatic Club 16Virginia YMCA Aquatic Club
 2,636.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 757 Swim 276. 50757 Swim

 2 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 176Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 3 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 115. 50Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 4 Tidewater Aquatic Club 58. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 5 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 29Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 6 Salem Family YMCA 18Salem Family YMCA

 7 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club 15Blue Ridge Aquatic Club

 8 Tsunami Swimming 12Tsunami Swimming

 9 East Coast Aquatic Team 4East Coast Aquatic Team

 10 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 2Valley Swim Team-Phoenix
 706.50Total

Boys - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1,895Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 1,576Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Virginia Gators 959Virginia Gators

 4 Tide Swimming 943Tide Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 795Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Boys - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 6 Quest Swimming 684Quest Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 417. 50Rappahannock Y Swim Team
 7,269.50Total

Boys - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 461South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 2 Carter Center Aquatics 440Carter Center Aquatics

 3 Piedmont Family Ymca 372Piedmont Family Ymca

 4 H2okie Aquatics 224H2okie Aquatics

 5 Regency Park Swim Team 209. 50Regency Park Swim Team

 6 Dig Swimming 189Dig Swimming

 7 Stafford Aquatics Team 123. 50Stafford Aquatics Team

 8 Winchester Swim Team 100Winchester Swim Team

 9 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 67Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 10 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 31Old Dominion Aquatic Club
 2,217.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 East Coast Aquatic Team 201East Coast Aquatic Team

 2 757 Swim 160. 50757 Swim

 3 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 64. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 4 Tidewater Aquatic Club 17Tidewater Aquatic Club

 5 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club 10Blue Ridge Aquatic Club

 6 Star City Aquatic Team 9. 50Star City Aquatic Team

 7 Salem Family YMCA 9Salem Family YMCA

 7 Tsunami Swimming 9Tsunami Swimming
 480.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 4,250. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 2,431. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Virginia Gators 2,361Virginia Gators

 4 Tide Swimming 1,792. 50Tide Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1,336. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 Quest Swimming 1,132. 50Quest Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 768. 50Rappahannock Y Swim Team
 14,073.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Carter Center Aquatics 1,125. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 2 Piedmont Family Ymca 896Piedmont Family Ymca

 3 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 630South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 4 Dig Swimming 506Dig Swimming



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:15 PM  3/13/2016  Page 3Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 5 H2okie Aquatics 421H2okie Aquatics

 6 Regency Park Swim Team 361. 50Regency Park Swim Team

 7 Stafford Aquatics Team 252. 50Stafford Aquatics Team

 8 Winchester Swim Team 244Winchester Swim Team

 9 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 187. 50Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 10 Prince William Swim Club 122Prince William Swim Club

 11 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 91Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 12 Virginia YMCA Aquatic Club 16Virginia YMCA Aquatic Club
 4,853.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 757 Swim 437757 Swim

 2 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 240. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 3 East Coast Aquatic Team 205East Coast Aquatic Team

 4 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 115. 50Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 5 Tidewater Aquatic Club 75. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 6 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 29Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 7 Salem Family YMCA 27Salem Family YMCA

 8 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club 25Blue Ridge Aquatic Club

 9 Tsunami Swimming 21Tsunami Swimming

 10 Star City Aquatic Team 9. 50Star City Aquatic Team

 11 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 2Valley Swim Team-Phoenix
 1,187.00Total


